
Page 1 to 8

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/005791-2022 

Contract

Award of Call Off for Supply and Installation of EV
Charging Points

SSE plc

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-005791

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-031d38  

Published 2 March 2022, 11:15pm

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

SSE plc

200 Dunkeld Road

Perth

PH1 3AQ

Email

Timothy.Higgins@sse.com

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/005791-2022
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/005791-2022
mailto:Timothy.Higgins@sse.com


Page 2 to 8

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.sse.com/

I.6) Main activity

Electricity

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Award of Call Off for Supply and Installation of EV Charging Points

II.1.2) Main CPV code

34144900 - Electric vehicles

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

This notice relates to the award of a Call-Off made against a Framework for the supply and
installation of EV charge points to a specified number of sites within SSE.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: Yes

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Scotland North

https://www.sse.com/


Page 3 to 8

Lot No

1

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

34144900 - Electric vehicles

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKM - Scotland

Main site or place of performance

North of Scotland

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Supply and installation of a number of charging points to specified SSE locations in the
North of Scotland

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Central and Southern Scotland

Lot No

2

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)



Page 4 to 8

34144900 - Electric vehicles

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKM - Scotland

Main site or place of performance

Central Scotland

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Supply and installation of EV charging points to two SSE sites in central Scotland

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No



Page 5 to 8

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 127-338427

Section V. Award of contract

Lot No

2

Title

Central and Southern Scotland

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

1 March 2022

V.2.2) Information about tenders

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:338427-2021:TEXT:EN:HTML


Page 6 to 8

SWARCO UK Ltd

Unit 1 Maxted Corner, Maxted Road

Hemel Hempstead

HP2 7RA

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

National registration number

2754698

The contractor is an SME

No

Section V. Award of contract

Lot No

1

Title

Scotland North

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

1 March 2022



Page 7 to 8

V.2.2) Information about tenders

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

SWARCO UK Ltd

Unit 1 Maxted Corner, Maxted Road

Hemel Hempstead

HP2 7RA

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

National registration number

2754698

The contractor is an SME

No



Page 8 to 8

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Timothy Higgins

Perth

Email

timothy.higgins@sse.com

Telephone

+44 1738453836

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:timothy.higgins@sse.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-06-13T15:01:12+0100
	TCPDF




